KeU:n Yleisurheilu: viikkokisat 3.8.2022
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Nimi

Viena Pakarinen
Mimosa Leppala
Leona Smirnov
lisa Laine

Isla Saarinen
lida Lindstrom
Mila Turkkila
Lumi Tanskanen
Elli Niiranen
Eevi Perttula
Oona Turunen
Siina Hoisko
Lenja Hoffmann
Emilia Niiranen

Nimi

Elias Salko

Lenni Miettinen
Jussi Pyokkilehto
Eetu Raassina
Kirill Pappinen
Felix Klemola
Jaakko Turkama
Oiva Palomaki

Nimi

Mette Pekkala
Ada Saarinen
Anni Raassina
Sara Lipsanen

Jasmiin Kuusimurto

Ingrid Suckman
Minni Laapotti
Safiya Kuusimurto
Nea Niiranen

Enni Tanskanen

Sarja
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
TS5
T5
TS5
T5
T5
TS5
T5
TS5

Sarja
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5

Sarja
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
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T7
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T7
T7

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

Tulos

0:01:58.3
0:02:02.9
0:02:09.5
0:02:11.8
0:02:14.2
0:02:17.2
0:02:20.8
0:02:21.9
0:02:43.9
0:02:54.8
0:03:02.8
0:03:08.0
0:03:10.3
0:04:24.0

Tulos

0:02:36.4
0:02:44.0
0:02:52.9
0:02:59.8
0:03:00.7
0:03:23.3
0:03:23.6
0:04:33.0

Tulos

0:01:47.5
0:01:58.9
0:02:09.8
0:02:14.9
0:02:18.4
0:02:19.3
0:02:20.0
0:02:23.9
0:02:35.3
0:02:50.0
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Sijoitus Nimi

1 Hugo Klemola

2 John Pham

3 Niklas Pakkala

4 Rami kdheimonen

5 Elmo Sinkkonen

6 Eeli Palomaki

7 Veikko Turkama

8 Elmeri Saha
Sijoitus Nimi

1 Kiira Pakkala

2 Ninja Nikanto

3 Liia Tanskanen
Sijoitus Nimi

1 Julius Pekkala

2 Urho Elo

3 Vilppu Sevonkari

4 Lukas Petrov

5 Teemu Vartiovaara

6 Onni Jarvinen

7 Otto Pakarinen

8 Kuisma-Veli Kortesmaki

1000m

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Vivia Leppala
Sijoitus Nimi

1 Milja Niemi
Sijoitus Nimi

1 Eetu Pekkala

2 Osmo Rautio

3 Elmo Rautio

Sarja
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7

Sarja
T9
T9
T9

Sarja
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9

Sarja
T11

Sarja
T13

Sarja
P13
P13
P13

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

Tulos

0:01:44.8
0:01:54.0
0:01:54.5
0:01:54.9
0:02:06.8
0:02:28.7
0:02:30.0
0:02:31.6

Tulos

0:01:26.9
0:01:43.6
0:01:48.1

Tulos

0:01:23.4
0:01:26.7
0:01:30.6
0:01:40.3
0:01:41.7
0:01:47.6
0:02:02.7
0:02:15.1

Tulos
0:04:08.8

Tulos
0:04:10.9

Tulos

0:03:33.0
0:03:33.5
0:03:39.0
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Nimi

lida Lindstrom
lisa Laine

Isla Saarinen
Mimosa Leppala
Leona Smirnov
Viena Pakarinen
Siina Hoisko
Eevi Perttula
Lumi Tanskanen
Mila Turkkila
Oona Turunen
Elli Niiranen
Lenja Hoffmann

Nimi

Elias Salko

Eetu Raassina
Oiva Palomaki
Jussi Pyokkilehto
Lenni Miettinen
Felix Klemola
Jaakko Turkama
Kirill Pappinen

Nimi

Sara Lipsanen
Minni Laapotti
Mette Pekkala
Enni Tanskanen
Safiya Kuusimurto
Anni Raassina

Jasmiin Kuusimurto

Sofia Hinkkanen
Ada Saarinen
Ingrid Suckman
Nea Niiranen

Sarja
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5

Sarja
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5
P5

Sarja
T7
T7
T7
T7

17
17
17
17
17
17

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

Tulos
6.72
6.59
5.21
4.54
4.49
4.40
4.36
4.19
3.94
3.49
3.48
3.45
2.31

Tulos
7.68
6.97
6.75
5.74
4.97
3.94
3.26
2.59

Tulos
7.67
6.71
6.65
6.33
6.01
5.93
5.86
5.60
5.52
5.45
4.60

3(4)
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Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 John Pham P7 12.72

2 Elmo Sinkkonen P7 8.92

3 Onni Elo P7 8.56

4 Rami Ikaheimonen P7 7.95

5 Elmeri Saha P7 7.08

6 Niklas Pakkala P7 6.70

7 Veikko Turkama P7 6.43

8 Eeli Palomaki P7 6.40

9 Hugo Klemola P7 5.76
Kuulantyonto
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Ninja Nikanto T9 4.03

2 Kiira Pakkala T9 3.61

3 Liia Tanskanen T9 2.50
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Otto Pakarinen P9 4.97

2 Julius Pekkala P9 4.96

3 Urho Elo P9 4.92

4 Lukas Petrov P9 491

5 Teemu Vartiovaara P9 4.27

6 Vilppu Sevonkari P9 3.79

7 Onni-Veikka Jarvinen P9 3.08

8 Kuisma-Veli Kortesmaki P9 2.14
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Vivia Leppals T11 7.18

2 Ella Paitsola T11 3.95
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Volter Juslén P11 7.94
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Milja Niemi T13 5.69
Sijoitus Nimi Sarja Tulos

1 Eetu Pekkala P13 7.41

2 Osmo Rautio P13 6.38

3 Elmo Rautio P13 6.12

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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